96 Filipa Leite

82 Ana Carolina Loureiro
207 Maria José Ribeiro
206 Luana Ferreira

84 Barbara Salgado

74 Beatriz Seabra
190 Leonor Vieira
534 Beatriz Santos
287 Beatriz Alves
396 Daniela Martins
164 Raquel Soares
467 Sofia Martins
170 Carolina Carvalho
542 Sofia Lopes Ferreira
539 Mafalda Barros
462 Inés de Almeida Teixeira
535 Francisca Magalhdes
223 Maria Matos Marques
537 Leonor Lopes Oliveira

CJPII

CJPII

CRST
CRST
CJPII

ARSB
ARSB
ARSB
CRST
ARSB
CRST
CRST
CRST
ARSB
ARSB
ARSB
ARSB
CRST
ARSB

422,5
347,5
402,5
330
330
335
325
295
295
312,5
225
300
255
220
147,5
260
235
222,5
215

APURAMENTOS - YOUTH FEMININOS - OVERALL

397,5
361
313
346

340,5
325
306
300

285,5
311

339,5

281,5
239

295,5
262
205
220

201,5
251

154,5
130,9
199,9
126,8
121,9
125,2
195,8
113,7
64,2
0
38
35,3
62,0
47,0
87,6
45,4
39,4
51,6
44,3

CONODN UV P bW

A L N N S T
N D Wk o N Vo

974,5
839,4
915,4
802,8
792,4
785,2
826,8
708,7
644,7
623,5
602,5
616,75
556,0
562,5
497,1
510,4
494,4
475,6
510,3

10
13
16
16
18
28
32
35
37
40
40
41
42
44
47
47
48
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